Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abigail Poulton - (845698) - Croydon Amphibians SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:10.85
2:10.95
2:11.05
2:11.52
2:11.92
2:12.31
2:12.45
2:12.88
2:12.93
2:13.40
2:13.65
2:13.68
2:14.20
2:14.22
2:14.31
2:15.03
2:16.08
2:16.37
2:17.36
2:17.46
2:17.50
2:18.01
2:18.64
2:19.24
2:19.40

2:23.24
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Date

10/02/18
08/04/18
31/07/18
11/03/18
31/07/18
27/05/18
08/04/18
25/03/17
01/04/18
07/05/18
12/03/17
28/05/17
04/11/17
02/08/17
28/05/17
12/02/17
26/01/19
12/03/16
25/038/17
01/04/18
29/05/16
02/04/16
02/04/16
29/05/16
13/04/19
28/07/15

Aninci4E

Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2018
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet
Swim England National Summer Meet
WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open

Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Surrey Age Group Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships 2019
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

Venue

Surrey
Surrey
Sheffield
Wycombe
Sheffield
London
Surrey
Surrey
Mountbatten SC
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Crawley
Guildford
Surrey
Wycombe
Surrey
Mountbatten SC
Crawley
Guildford
Guildford
Crawley
London

Swansea
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Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Bromley

Guildford Ct
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2:24.67
2:24.99
2:25.04
2:32.19

2:40.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:19.40
2:16.08
2:11.05
2:11.92
2:12.31
2:13.40
2:10.95
2:12.45
2:17.46
2:12.93
2:11.52
2:10.85
2:14.20
2:14.22
2:13.68
2:14.31
2:17.36
2:12.88
2:13.65
2:15.03
2:17.50
2:19.24
2:18.01
2:18.64
2:16.37
2:23.24
2:24.67
2:24.26
2:25.04
2:24.99
2:32.19

2:40.16
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28/07/15
11/04/15
16/05/15
05/10/14
26/04/14

Date

13/04/19
26/01/19
31/07/18
31/07/18
27/05/18
07/05/18
08/04/18
08/04/18
01/04/18
01/04/18
11/03/18
10/02/18
04/11117
02/08/17
28/05/17
28/05/17
25/03/17
25/03/17
12/03/17
12/02/17
29/05/16
29/05/16
02/04/16
02/04/16
12/03/16
28/07/15
28/07/15
16/05/15
16/05/15
11/04/15
05/10/14
26/04/14

ADADER SWIITINY UHATIPINSTIPS
Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
ASASER Swimming Championships

Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

Meet

Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet
Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Swim England South East Championships 2018
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2018

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
Surrey Age Group Championships

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

ASASER Swimming Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

vrawiey
Swansea
Guildford
Crawley
Crawley

London

Venue

London
Surrey
Sheffield
Sheffield
London
Wycombe
Surrey
Surrey
Mountbatten SC
Mountbatten SC
Wycombe
Surrey
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Crawley
Crawley
Surrey
Surrey
Wycombe
Guildford
Crawley
Crawley
Guildford
Guildford
Wycombe
Swansea
Swansea
Crawley
Crawley
Guildford
Crawley

London

Guildford Ct

Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Club Swam Under

Bromley

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Guildford Ct
Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph
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